Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucinda Andrews - (1142778) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

59.95
1:00.15
1:01.21
1:01.27
1:01.72
1:01.77
1:01.81
1:01.84
1:01.96
1:02.10
1:02.31
1:02.42
1:02.52
1:02.60
1:02.65
1:03.38
1:03.64
1:05.02
1:05.09
1:05.18
1:06.39
1:06.45
1:07.31
1:07.32
1:07.90

1:09.65
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Date

14/03/20
16/02/20
06/05/19
25/07/21
20/04/19
06/05/19
06/01/19
25/05/19
07/05/18
27/01/119
07/05/18
30/03/19
27/01/19
15/04/18
26/05/18
24/03/18
28/01/18
14/05/17
28/01/18
05/11/17
07/01/18
18/03/17
14/07/18
22/07117
15/04/17
09/07/16
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Meet

The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier
Swansea Aquatics 2020 Spring LC Open Meet
London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships
South West British Summer Festival

Team Luton April Open Meet

London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships
BWFSC New Year Meet 2019

2019 London Swimming National Qualifier

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
2019 Middlesex County Championships

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
Team Luton March Open Meet

2019 Middlesex County Championships

N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships
2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs
MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships
2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
BWFSC L3 New Year Meet 2018

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
RTSC End of Season Open Meet 2018

BPSC End of Season Meet 2017

BPSC Easter Meet 2017

Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival
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Venue

Plymouth
Swansea

London Aquatics Cnt
Plymouth

Luton

London Aquatics Cnt
London

London

Stratford

London

Stratford

Luton

London

London

London

Luton

London

Stratford

London

London

London

Aldershot

London Aquatic Ctr
Basildon

Basildon

Corby
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Club Swam Under Level
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1
Enfield Sq 1

1
Enfield Sq 1
Enfield Sq 1
Enfield Sq 3
Enfield Sq 1
Enfield Sq 1
Enfield Sq 1
Enfield Sq 1
Enfield Sq 1
Enfield Sq 1
Enfield Sq 1
Enfield Sq 1
Enfield Sq 1
Enfield Sq 1
Enfield Sq 1
Enfield Sq 1
Enfield Sq 1
Enfield Sq 3
Enfield Sq 1
Enfield Sq 3
Enfield Sq 3
Enfield Sq 1
Enfield Sq 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:01.27 601 F 25/07/21 South West British Summer Festival Plymouth 1
59.95 641 F 14/03/20 The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier Plymouth Mt Kelly 1
1:00.15 635 F 16/02/20  Swansea Aquatics 2020 Spring LC Open Meet Swansea Mt Kelly 1
1:01.84 584 F 25/05/19 2019 London Swimming National Qualifier London Enfield Sq 1
1:01.21 602 F 06/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt Enfield Sq 1
1:01.77 586 H 06/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt Enfield Sq 1
1:01.72 588 H 20/04/19 Team Luton April Open Meet Luton Enfield Sq 1
1:02.42 568 H 30/03/19 Team Luton March Open Meet Luton Enfield Sq 1
1:02.52 565 F 27/01/19 2019 Middlesex County Championships London Enfield Sq 1
1:02.10 577 H 27/01/19 2019 Middlesex County Championships London Enfield Sq 1
1:01.81 585 F 06/01/19 ~ BWFSC New Year Meet 2019 London Enfield Sq 3
1:07.31 453 H 14/07/18 RTSC End of Season Open Meet 2018 London Aquatic Ctr Enfield Sq 3
1:02.65 562 H 26/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Enfield Sq 1
1:02.31 571 F 07/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Enfield Sq 1
1:01.96 581 H 07/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Enfield Sq 1
1:02.60 563 H 15/04/18  N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet London Enfield Sq 1
1:03.38 543 H 24/03/18 Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Enfield Sq 1
1:05.09 501 F 28/01/18 MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships London Enfield Sq 1
1:03.64 536 H 28/01/18 MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships London Enfield Sq 1
1:06.39 472 F 07/01/18  BWFSC L3 New Year Meet 2018 London Enfield Sq 3
1:05.18 499 H 05/11/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Enfield Sq 1
1:07.32 453 H 22/07/17  BPSC End of Season Meet 2017 Basildon Enfield Sq 3
1:05.02 503 H 14/05/17 2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs Stratford Enfield Sq 1
1:07.90 441 H 15/04/17  BPSC Easter Meet 2017 Basildon Enfield Sq 1
1:06.45 471 H 18/03/17 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Enfield Sq 1
1:09.65 409 H 09/07/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival Corby Enfield Sq 3
1:20.01 269 F 04/01/15  BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet London Potters Bar 1
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